

CUSTOMER: \_\_\_\_\_

<b>SEC. A</b>	<b>ENGINE MOUNT</b> ( IO375-FWF Aero Power – FWF)
<b>SEC. B</b>	<b>COWLING</b> ( IO375-FWF Aero Power – FWF)
<b>SEC. C</b>	<b>OIL DOOR- COWL FASTENERS</b> ( IO375-FWF Aero Power – FWF)
<b>SEC. D</b>	<b>MUFFLER</b> ( IO375-FWF Aero Power – FWF)
<b>SEC. E</b>	<b>OIL COOLER</b> ( IO375-FWF Aero Power – FWF)
<b>SEC. F</b>	<b>BAFFLE KIT</b> ( IO375-FWF Aero Power – FWF)
<b>SEC. G</b>	<b>BAFFLE ACCESSORIES</b> ( IO375-FWF Aero Power – FWF)
<b>SEC. H</b>	<b>MIXTURE CONTROL</b> ( IO375-FWF Aero Power – FWF)
<b>SEC. I</b>	<b>THROTTLE CONTROL</b> ( IO375-FWF Aero Power – FWF)
<b>SEC. J</b>	<b>CRANK CASE BREATHER/ FUEL PUMP VENT</b> ( IO375-FWF Aero Power – FWF)
<b>SEC. K</b>	<b>PROPELLER - SPINNER</b> ( IO375-FWF Aero Power – FWF)

For complete details regarding Sections A-K, please refer to the FWF Packing list for the AeroSport Power IO-375.

PART NO:	DESCRIPTION	QTY	SHIPPED	BACK-ORDERED
<b>SEC. 1                                    *** FUEL SYSTEM ***</b>				
20-M-37	ASSEMBLY FOR FUEL PUMP (with manifold and electric fuel pump)	1	[ ]	[ ]
AN822-6D	90 DEGREE ELBOW (3/8" TUBE, 1/4" PIPE)	1	[ ]	[ ]
AN823-6D	45 DEGREE ELBOW (3/8" TUBE , 1/4" PIPE)	1	[ ]	[ ]
72377	90 DEG FITTING (for fuel pump) KB-090	1	[ ]	[ ]
75739	STRAIGHT FITTING (for fuel pump) KB-000	1	[ ]	[ ]
20-E-4-3/9	90 DEGREE fitting through firewall	1	[ ]	[ ]
303-6	Fuel line (length = 6ft)	1	[ ]	[ ]
AE102-12	Fire sleeve (length = 6ft)	1	[ ]	[ ]
210-6	HOSE SOCKET	8	[ ]	[ ]
251-6	STEEL MANDREL	8	[ ]	[ ]
290-6	STEEL NUTS	8	[ ]	[ ]

**SEC. 2 \*\*\* AIR INTAKE BOX PARTS KIT ref drawing 640-M-33 \*\*\***

640-M-33-1	LOWER INTAKE CHANNEL	1	[ ]	[ ]
640-M-33-2	FRONT SIDES	1L + 1R	[ ]	[ ]
640-M-33-3	TOP COVER (steel welded assembly)	1	[ ]	[ ]
640-M-33-4	CABLE ATTACH BRACKET	1	[ ]	[ ]
20-M-35-10	DRILLED BOLT (3/16") with WASHER & S.L. NUT	1	[ ]	[ ]
20-M-33-3	BOX (aluminum welded assembly)	1	[ ]	[ ]
20-M-33-17	BEARING PLATE (3 pre-drilled holes)	2	[ ]	[ ]
20-P-5-4	LEVER (welded steel with 2 predrilled holes)	1	[ ]	[ ]
20-P-5-7	FLAPPER (formed)	2	[ ]	[ ]
20-P-5-8	FLAPPER ROD (steel tube with 3 pre-drilled holes)	1	[ ]	[ ]
20-E-8-5	CABLE END	1	[ ]	[ ]
B56	BEARINGS	2	[ ]	[ ]
LB-200	BAFFLE TAPE, width = 2" length= 210mm	1	[ ]	[ ]
AN3-6A	BOL T	4	[ ]	[ ]
MS21045-3	NUTS	4	[ ]	[ ]
AN960-10	WASHERS 3/16"	4	[ ]	[ ]
AN960-516	WASHER 5/16"	2	[ ]	[ ]
NAS1096-2-12	SCREWS	4	[ ]	[ ]
MS21045-8	NUTS	4	[ ]	[ ]
AN960-8	WASHERS	4	[ ]	[ ]
AS-4	STAINLESS STEEL RIVETS 1/8"	15	[ ]	[ ]
AS-5	STAINLESS STEEL RIVETS 5/32"	35	[ ]	[ ]
640-M-33	DRAWING (1 page)	1	[ ]	[ ]

**SEC. 3 \*\*\* CARBURETOR INTAKE ASSY \*\*\* HEAT BOX**

360-PG	PAPER GASKET, CARBURETOR TO HEAT BOX	1	[ ]	[ ]
20-M-33-18	ENGINE BOLT (DRILLED HEAD COURSE THREADS 1/4-20 (carb box to carburetor) MS20074-0403	4	[ ]	[ ]
A-740 BLK	CARB HEAT CONTROL CABLE Ratchet Control (05-14084)	1	[ ]	[ ]
BA-4106	BRACKET AIR FILTER & ELEMENT	1	[ ]	[ ]